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01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300008

Regional Office - VIII

Professional Regulation Commission

SUMMARY 47,920,000.00 964,914.80 48,884,914.80 47,920,000.00 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 48,884,914.80 12,138,948.31 12,446,389.99 0.00 0.00 24,585,338.30 10,179,020.19 13,371,015.88 0.00 0.00 23,550,036.07 0.00 24,299,576.50 0.00 1,035,302.23

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 21,553,551.11 0.00 23,091,519.54 828,929.3545,474,000.000.0045,474,000.00 45,474,000.00 11,520,123.91 10,862,356.55 0.00 0.000.0011,787,042.809,766,508.31 0.0045,474,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 22,382,480.46

Personnel Services 12,895,991.03 0.00 12,928,737.68 459,271.2926,284,000.000.0026,284,000.00 26,284,000.00 5,932,767.39 7,422,494.93 0.00 0.000.007,429,640.665,466,350.37 0.0026,284,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 13,355,262.32

Salaries and Wages 9,909,637.02 0.00 10,006,179.00 406,554.9820,322,371.00(62,629.00)20,385,000.00 20,322,371.00 5,156,870.00 5,159,322.00 0.00 0.000.005,166,480.434,743,156.59 0.0020,385,000.00 0.00(62,629.00) 0.00 0.00 10,316,192.00

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 9,909,637.02 0.00 10,006,179.00 406,554.9820,322,371.00(62,629.00)20,385,000.00 20,322,371.00 5,156,870.00 5,159,322.00 0.00 0.000.005,166,480.434,743,156.59 0.0020,385,000.00 0.00(62,629.00) 0.00 0.00 10,316,192.00

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 20,385,000.00 (62,629.00) 20,322,371.00 20,385,000.00 (62,629.00) 0.00 0.00 20,322,371.00 5,156,870.00 5,159,322.00 0.00 0.00 4,743,156.5910,316,192.00 5,166,480.43 0.00 0.00 9,909,637.02 0.00 10,006,179.00 0.00 406,554.98

Other Compensation 2,711,334.00 0.00 2,673,295.00 0.005,384,629.0062,629.005,322,000.00 5,384,629.00 621,310.00 2,090,024.00 0.00 0.000.002,090,024.00621,310.00 0.005,322,000.00 0.0062,629.00 0.00 0.00 2,711,334.00

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 420,000.00 0.00 396,000.00 0.00816,000.000.00816,000.00 816,000.00 210,000.00 210,000.00 0.00 0.000.00210,000.00210,000.00 0.00816,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 420,000.00

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 816,000.00 0.00 816,000.00 816,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 816,000.00 210,000.00 210,000.00 0.00 0.00 210,000.00420,000.00 210,000.00 0.00 0.00 420,000.00 0.00 396,000.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 158,625.00 0.00 123,375.00 0.00282,000.000.00282,000.00 282,000.00 78,500.00 80,125.00 0.00 0.000.0080,125.0078,500.00 0.00282,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 158,625.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 158,625.00 0.00 123,375.00 0.00282,000.000.00282,000.00 282,000.00 78,500.00 80,125.00 0.00 0.000.0080,125.0078,500.00 0.00282,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 158,625.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 282,000.00 0.00 282,000.00 282,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 282,000.00 78,500.00 80,125.00 0.00 0.00 78,500.00158,625.00 80,125.00 0.00 0.00 158,625.00 0.00 123,375.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00245,000.0041,000.00204,000.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00245,000.00 0.00204,000.00 0.0041,000.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 204,000.00 41,000.00 245,000.00 204,000.00 41,000.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Year End Bonus 5010214000 9,310.00 0.00 1,689,690.00 0.001,699,000.000.001,699,000.00 1,699,000.00 9,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.009,310.00 0.001,699,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 9,310.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,699,000.00 0.00 1,699,000.00 1,699,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,699,000.00 9,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,310.009,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,310.00 0.00 1,689,690.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00170,000.000.00170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00170,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 1,719,774.00 0.00 855.00 0.001,720,629.0021,629.001,699,000.00 1,720,629.00 0.00 1,719,774.00 0.00 0.000.001,719,774.000.00 0.001,699,000.00 0.0021,629.00 0.00 0.00 1,719,774.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,699,000.00 21,629.00 1,720,629.00 1,699,000.00 21,629.00 0.00 0.00 1,720,629.00 0.00 1,719,774.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,719,774.00 1,719,774.00 0.00 0.00 1,719,774.00 0.00 855.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00170,000.000.00170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00170,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 260,020.01 0.00 214,263.68 52,716.31527,000.000.00527,000.00 527,000.00 154,587.39 158,148.93 0.00 0.000.00158,136.23101,883.78 0.00527,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 312,736.32

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 31,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 7,000.0040,000.000.0040,000.00 40,000.00 17,500.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.000.0021,000.0010,500.00 0.0040,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 38,500.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 17,500.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.0038,500.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 31,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 7,000.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 211,020.01 0.00 193,763.68 42,216.31447,000.000.00447,000.00 447,000.00 126,587.39 126,648.93 0.00 0.000.00126,636.2384,383.78 0.00447,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 253,236.32

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 447,000.00 0.00 447,000.00 447,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 447,000.00 126,587.39 126,648.93 0.00 0.00 84,383.78253,236.32 126,636.23 0.00 0.00 211,020.01 0.00 193,763.68 0.00 42,216.31

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 17,500.00 0.00 19,000.00 3,500.0040,000.000.0040,000.00 40,000.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 0.00 0.000.0010,500.007,000.00 0.0040,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.0021,000.00 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 17,500.00 0.00 19,000.00 0.00 3,500.00

Other Personnel Benefits 15,000.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.0050,000.000.0050,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.000.0015,000.000.00 0.0050,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 15,000.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.0050,000.000.0050,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.000.0015,000.000.00 0.0050,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of
Service

5010499010 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 8,657,560.08 0.00 10,162,781.86 369,658.0619,190,000.000.0019,190,000.00 19,190,000.00 5,587,356.52 3,439,861.62 0.00 0.000.004,357,402.144,300,157.94 0.0019,190,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 9,027,218.14

Traveling Expenses 645,192.00 0.00 352,502.00 12,306.001,010,000.000.001,010,000.00 1,010,000.00 343,273.00 314,225.00 0.00 0.000.00478,199.00166,993.00 0.001,010,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 657,498.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 645,192.00 0.00 352,502.00 12,306.001,010,000.000.001,010,000.00 1,010,000.00 343,273.00 314,225.00 0.00 0.000.00478,199.00166,993.00 0.001,010,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 657,498.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 15,000.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.000.0015,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 15,000.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.000.0015,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 770,801.34 0.00 1,733,966.66 95,232.002,600,000.000.002,600,000.00 2,600,000.00 472,138.49 393,894.85 0.00 0.000.00728,813.5241,987.82 0.002,600,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 866,033.34

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 565,253.32 0.00 1,363,199.68 71,547.002,000,000.000.002,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 362,285.82 274,514.50 0.00 0.000.00536,153.3229,100.00 0.002,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 636,800.32

ICT Office Supplies 5020301001 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 362,285.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,100.00362,285.82 333,185.82 0.00 0.00 362,285.82 0.00 637,714.18 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 274,514.50 0.00 0.00 0.00274,514.50 202,967.50 0.00 0.00 202,967.50 0.00 725,485.50 0.00 71,547.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 151,004.02 0.00 348,995.98 0.00500,000.000.00500,000.00 500,000.00 38,823.67 112,180.35 0.00 0.000.00138,996.2012,007.82 0.00500,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 151,004.02

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 54,544.00 0.00 21,771.00 23,685.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 71,029.00 7,200.00 0.00 0.000.0053,664.00880.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 78,229.00

Utility Expenses 696,790.83 0.00 363,209.17 0.001,060,000.000.001,060,000.00 1,060,000.00 178,522.54 518,268.29 0.00 0.000.00518,268.29178,522.54 0.001,060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 696,790.83

Water Expenses 5020401000 23,743.42 0.00 36,256.58 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 6,472.39 17,271.03 0.00 0.000.0017,271.036,472.39 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 23,743.42

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 673,047.41 0.00 326,952.59 0.001,000,000.000.001,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 172,050.15 500,997.26 0.00 0.000.00500,997.26172,050.15 0.001,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 673,047.41

Communication Expenses 130,495.80 0.00 249,504.20 0.00380,000.000.00380,000.00 380,000.00 50,679.93 79,815.87 0.00 0.000.0083,705.8746,789.93 0.00380,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 130,495.80

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 40,293.80 0.00 59,706.20 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 11,339.00 28,954.80 0.00 0.000.0032,844.807,449.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 40,293.80
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Telephone Expenses 5020502000 90,202.00 0.00 89,798.00 0.00180,000.000.00180,000.00 180,000.00 39,340.93 50,861.07 0.00 0.000.0050,861.0739,340.93 0.00180,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 90,202.00

Mobile 5020502001 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 20,300.00 30,900.00 0.00 0.00 20,300.0051,200.00 30,900.00 0.00 0.00 51,200.00 0.00 8,800.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 19,040.93 19,961.07 0.00 0.00 19,040.9339,002.00 19,961.07 0.00 0.00 39,002.00 0.00 80,998.00 0.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 58,200.00 0.00 58,800.00 0.00117,000.000.00117,000.00 117,000.00 29,100.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.000.0029,100.0029,100.00 0.00117,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 58,200.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 58,200.00 0.00 58,800.00 0.00117,000.000.00117,000.00 117,000.00 29,100.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.000.0029,100.0029,100.00 0.00117,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 58,200.00

Professional Services 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5,100,064.24 0.00 3,814,815.75 92,120.019,007,000.000.009,007,000.00 9,007,000.00 3,547,646.63 1,644,537.62 0.00 0.000.001,673,260.033,426,804.21 0.009,007,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,192,184.25

Janitorial Services 5021202000 40,905.00 0.00 59,095.00 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 20,250.00 20,655.00 0.00 0.000.0020,655.0020,250.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 40,905.00

Security Services 5021203000 616,798.92 0.00 290,201.08 0.00907,000.000.00907,000.00 907,000.00 0.00 616,798.92 0.00 0.000.00616,798.920.00 0.00907,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 616,798.92

Other General Services 5021299000 4,442,360.32 0.00 3,465,519.67 92,120.018,000,000.000.008,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 3,527,396.63 1,007,083.70 0.00 0.000.001,035,806.113,406,554.21 0.008,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,534,480.33

Other General Services 5021299099 8,000,000.00 0.00 8,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000,000.00 3,527,396.63 1,007,083.70 0.00 0.00 3,406,554.214,534,480.33 1,035,806.11 0.00 0.00 4,442,360.32 0.00 3,465,519.67 0.00 92,120.01

Repairs and Maintenance 78,195.88 0.00 121,804.07 0.05200,000.000.00200,000.00 200,000.00 78,195.93 0.00 0.00 0.000.0016,635.4461,560.44 0.00200,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 78,195.93

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 58,895.88 0.00 41,104.07 0.05100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 58,895.93 0.00 0.00 0.000.0016,635.4442,260.44 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 58,895.93

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 58,895.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,260.4458,895.93 16,635.44 0.00 0.00 58,895.88 0.00 41,104.07 0.00 0.05

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 5021321000 19,300.00 0.00 80,700.00 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 19,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,300.00 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,300.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5021321099 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 19,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,300.0019,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,300.00 0.00 80,700.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 26,839.99 0.00 153,160.01 0.00180,000.000.00180,000.00 180,000.00 0.00 26,839.99 0.00 0.000.0026,839.990.00 0.00180,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 26,839.99

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 5,080.00 0.00 54,920.00 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 5,080.00 0.00 0.000.005,080.000.00 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,080.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00 5,080.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,080.00 5,080.00 0.00 0.00 5,080.00 0.00 54,920.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 21,759.99 0.00 38,240.01 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 21,759.99 0.00 0.000.0021,759.990.00 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 21,759.99

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 1,135,980.00 0.00 3,130,020.00 170,000.004,436,000.000.004,436,000.00 4,436,000.00 887,800.00 418,180.00 0.00 0.000.00787,580.00348,400.00 0.004,436,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,305,980.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 115,980.00 0.00 84,020.00 0.00200,000.000.00200,000.00 200,000.00 37,800.00 78,180.00 0.00 0.000.00107,580.008,400.00 0.00200,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 115,980.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 1,020,000.00 0.00 3,046,000.00 170,000.004,236,000.000.004,236,000.00 4,236,000.00 850,000.00 340,000.00 0.00 0.000.00680,000.00340,000.00 0.004,236,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,190,000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 4,236,000.00 0.00 4,236,000.00 4,236,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,236,000.00 850,000.00 340,000.00 0.00 0.00 340,000.001,190,000.00 680,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,020,000.00 0.00 3,046,000.00 0.00 170,000.00

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 2,446,000.00 0.00 2,446,000.00 2,446,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,446,000.00 618,824.40 619,118.64 0.00 0.00 1,237,943.04 412,511.88 619,058.28 0.00 0.00 1,031,570.16 0.00 1,208,056.96 0.00 206,372.88

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,446,000.00 0.00 2,446,000.00 2,446,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,446,000.00 618,824.40 619,118.64 0.00 0.00 1,237,943.04 412,511.88 619,058.28 0.00 0.00 1,031,570.16 0.00 1,208,056.96 0.00 206,372.88

C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS 0.00 964,914.80 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 964,914.80 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 0.00 964,914.80 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 964,914.80 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Compensation 5010200000 0.00 964,914.80 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 964,914.80 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 964,914.80 0.00 0.00 0.00964,914.80964,914.800.00 964,914.80 0.00 964,914.80 0.00 0.000.00964,914.800.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 964,914.80 964,914.80

Peformance Based Bonus - Civilian 5010299014 0.00 964,914.80 964,914.80 0.00 964,914.800.00 0.00 964,914.80 0.00964,914.80 0.000.00 0.000.00 964,914.80964,914.80 0.00964,914.80 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 47,920,000.00 964,914.80 48,884,914.80 47,920,000.00 0.00 0.00 964,914.80 48,884,914.80 12,138,948.31 12,446,389.99 0.00 0.00 24,585,338.30 10,179,020.19 13,371,015.88 0.00 0.00 23,550,036.07 0.00 24,299,576.50 0.00 1,035,302.23
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